Apr 25 2024 (01:46) India Rail Info 1

Dumka - Jasidih DEMU Special/03781 - DEMU - ER
DUMK/Dumka to JSME/Jasidih Junction
1h 40m - 71 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily

Code |Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 DUMK |Dumka 09:20 1T 0 50 (145 [ER
2 MPUR |New Madanpur 09:25 09:26 m (1 |1 4 64 (141 |ER
3 |JAMA |Jama 09:34 09:35 Tm [0 |1 13 |66 |169 |ER
4  |BSKH |Basukinath 09:44 09:45 m (2 |1 23 |67 |207 |ER
5 |CNPI |Chandanpahari 09:53 09:54 Tm |0 |1 32 |66 [233 [ER
6 |DPDH |Dhanpatdih 10:01 10:02 Tm |0 |1 39 |53 (256 (ER
7 GRMA [Ghormara 10:09 10:10 Tm |1 |1 45 |47 |252 |ER
8 |SSNT |Sirsa Nunthar Halt 10:17 10:18 m [0 |1 51 52 |263 [ER
9 MHUR |Mohanpur Junction 10:23 10:24 Tm |0 |1 55 |37 |265 |ER
10 [DGHR [Deoghar Junction 10:40 10:41 m [0 |1 65 |20 |[257 |[ER
11 |JSME |Jasidih Junction 11:00 5 |1 71 |- 260 |ER

Apr 25 2024 (01:46) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



